U N A The Weatherproof LED Luminaire.
U N A The Weatherproof LED Luminaire.
COMPACT DESIGN TO OPTIMIZE EVERY SPACE
68 CM
WATER RESISTANT
AND TO ANY ATMOSPHERIC AGENTS
LONG-LASTING QUALITY
THANKS TO THE HIGH-RESISTANCE
POLYCARBONATE BODY AND
MAXIMUM LIGHT DIFFUSION
A COMPLETE RANGE
THANKS TO THE FOUR
PRODUCT VERSIONS:
ON/OFF, LINEAR,
EMERGENCY AND DALI
QUICK RELEASE SYSTEM
THE LATCH OF THE WATERPROOF CEILING
LIGHT ENSURES A SECURE AND QUICK
FASTENING, PROVIDING VERSATILE
INSTALLATION OPTIONS.
3 DIFFERENT LENGTHS
TO COVER EVERY
LIGHTING REQUIREMENTS
150 CM
120 CM
60 CM
GENERAL FEATURES
PROTECTION DEGREE IP66
IK 09
WEIGHT 600-1000-1350 GR
DIMENSIONS 600-1200-1500 X70X64 CM
LIGHTING FEATURES
LED TYPE 2835
CHROME YIELD SDCM <3
RG 0
FLOW MAINTENANCE 90% 80000H (L90B10)
LUMINOUS FLUX TOLERANCE =+/- 7%
ELECTRICAL FEATURES
WATT 19W - 37W - 51W
CONSUMPTION TOLERANCE =+/- 7%
LIGHT SOURCES 72 - 152 - 212
POWER SUPPLY 230V
DIMMABLE DALI
POWER FACTOR 0,9
MAINTENANCE INDEX 95
MATERIAL FINISHES
BODY POLYCARBONATE
CABLE GLAND NYLON
FINISH RAL9003
SCREEN OPAL POLYCARBONATE
DIFFUSER
TEMPERATURES
STORAGE FROM -35°C TO +80°C
OPERATION FROM -35°C TO +50°C
RELIABILITY UP TO 7-YEARS WARRANTY
RECYCLABILITY 95%
230V
POWER SUPPLY
19W
POWER CONSUMPTION
37W 51W
600
55755
68
70
68
70
68
70 1500
1457
55
WARRANTY
M A D E  I N  I T A L Y
1200
1157
55
7
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 60CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN60018TC 3000K 130° 3456 LM 2624 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 2624LM 3000K
STUN60018TN 4000K 130° 3672 LM 2915 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 2915LM 4000K
STUN60018TF 6500K 130° 3888 LM 3170 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 3170LM 6500K
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 120CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN120035TC 3000K 130° 6563 LM 5289 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5289LM 3000K
STUN120035TN 4000K 130° 6895 LM 5447 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5447LM 4000K
STUN120035TF 6500K 130° 7245 LM 5721 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5721LM 6500K
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 150CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN150055TC 3000K 130° 8965 LM 7645 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 7645LM 3000K
STUN150055TN 4000K 130° 9626 LM 8114 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 8855LM 6500K
STUN150055TF 6500K 130° 10560 LM 8855 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 8114LM 4000K
The Made in Italy weatherproof LED luminaire UNA has been designed to deliver excellent and durable performance in any indoor or outdoor
environment.
UNA ON/OFF
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 60CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN60018TCD 3000K 130° 3456 LM 2624 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 2624LM 3000K DALI
STUN60018TND 4000K 130° 3672 LM 2915 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 2915LM 4000K DALI
STUN60018TFD 6500K 130° 3888 LM 3170 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 3170LM 6500K DALI
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 120CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN120035TCD 3000K 130° 6563 LM 5289 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5289LM 3000K DALI
STUN120035TND 4000K 130° 6895 LM 5447 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5447LM 4000K DALI
STUN120035TFD 6500K 130° 7245 LM 5721 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5721LM 6500K DALI
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 150CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN150055TCD 3000K 130° 8965 LM 7645 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 7645LM 3000K DALI
STUN150055TND 4000K 130° 9626 LM 8114 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 8114LM 4000K DALI
STUN150055TFD 6500K 130° 10560 LM 8855 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 8855LM 6500K DALI
The Made in Italy weatherproof LED luminaire UNA has been designed to deliver excellent and durable performance in any indoor or outdoor
environment.
UNA DALI
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 60CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN60018TCE 3000K 130° 3456 LM 2624 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 2624LM 3000K EMERG
STUN60018TNE 4000K 130° 3672 LM 2915 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 2915LM 4000K EMERG
STUN60018TFE 6500K 130° 3888 LM 3170 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 3170LM 6500K EMERG
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 120CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN120035TCE 3000K 130° 6563 LM 5289 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5289LM 3000K EMER.
STUN120035TNE 4000K 130° 6895 LM 5447 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5447LM 4000K EMER.
STUN120035TFE 6500K 130° 7245 LM 5721 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5721LM 6500K EMER.
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 150CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN150055TCE 3000K 130° 8965 LM 7645 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 7645LM 3000K EMER
STUN150055TNE 4000K 130° 9626 LM 8114 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 8114LM 4000K EMER
STUN150055TFE 6500K 130° 10560 LM 8855 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 8855LM 6500K EMER
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 60CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN60018XC 3000K 130° 3456 LM 2624 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 2624LM 3000K SER.
STUN60018XN 4000K 130° 3672 LM 2915 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 2915LM 4000K SER.
STUN60018XF 6500K 130° 3888 LM 3170 LM STAGNA UNA 60CM 18W IP66 3170LM 6500K SER.
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 120CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN120035XC 3000K 130° 6563 LM 5289 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5289LM 3000K SER.
STUN120035XN 4000K 130° 6895 LM 5447 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5447LM 4000K SER.
STUN120035XF 6500K 130° 7245 LM 5721 LM STAGNA UNA 120CM 35W IP66 5721LM 6500K SER.
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS / 150CM
CODE CCT BEAM                 LUMEN DESCRIPTION
NOMIN OUTPUT TA°=25
SYMMETRICAL
STUN150055XC 3000K 130° 8965 LM 7645 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 7645LM 3000K SER.
STUN150055XN 4000K 130° 9626 LM 8114 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 8114LM 4000K SER.
STUN150055XF 6500K 130° 10560 LM 8855 LM STAGNA UNA 150CM 55W IP66 8855LM 6500K SER.
The Made in Italy weatherproof LED luminaire UNA has been designed to deliver excellent and durable performance in any indoor or outdoor
environment.
UNA EMERGENZA
The Made in Italy weatherproof LED luminaire UNA has been designed to deliver excellent and durable performance in any indoor or outdoor
environment.
UNA CP
U N A  |  The Weatherproof LED Luminaire
PLAYLED IS A BRAND OF INGEGNERIE MECCANICHE ITALIANE S.R.L.
I TA L I A N  M A N U FA C T U R E R S  O F  L I G H T I N G  P R O D U C T S